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Women / 3 / Junior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nicole Conway420
Galaxy

9.375 9.275 9.4009.325 37.375
3 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Emma Duval421
Galaxy

9.250 9.175 9.1509.250 36.825
8 4 5 6T 2 

2 

Natalie Barbosa425
Head Over Heels

9.300 8.850 9.3009.325 36.775
7 7 3T 3 3 

3 

Paityn Walker426
Head Over Heels

9.350 8.300 9.3759.400 36.425
4T 15 2 2 4 

4 

Grace McQuoid423
Galaxy

9.325 9.100 9.0008.875 36.300
6 5 8 10T 5 

5 

Christina Bajkowski418
Galaxy

9.050 8.600 9.1259.450 36.225
9 11 1 8 6 

6 

Amelia Jones422
Galaxy

9.350 8.875 9.0508.825 36.100
4T 6 9 9 7 

7 

Aeshia Patague431
Sweet's

8.850 9.225 8.9009.075 36.050
12T 2T 6 12 8 

8 

Adysienn Whitney424
Galaxy

9.450 8.700 9.1758.700 36.025
1T 9 11 4T 9 

9 

Mikella Garcia428
Sweet's

8.650 9.225 9.0008.950 35.825
14 2T 7 10T 10 

10 

Keoana Catanese419
Galaxy

9.450 8.650 9.1508.550 35.800
1T 10 13 6T 11 

11 

Adelyn Capone433
West Valley

8.500 8.550 9.1758.625 34.850
16 12 12 4T 12 

12 

Amber Buonomo432
West Valley

8.950 8.350 8.6508.450 34.400
11 14 15 14* 13T

13T

CC Gonzales429
Sweet's

8.850 8.725 8.6508.175 34.400
12T 8 16 14* 13T

13T

Letizia Pastore435
West Valley

8.975 7.300 8.6758.750 33.700
10 17 10 13 15 

15 

Nina Jackson434
West Valley

8.550 8.450 8.6507.825 33.475
15 13 17 14T 16 

16 

Isabella Gutierres430
Sweet's

8.250 8.150 8.1508.525 33.075
17 16 14 17 17 

17 
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